Revolutionizing Surgical Imaging
Synergy Vision™ Imaging System
Contents
05 The Future of Surgical Imaging Is Here
07 Pano™ Scope
09 Nano Vision™ Functionality
10 Synergy Vision Connect™ Console
11 High Dynamic Range

Synergy Vision™ Imaging System I 17
Synergy Cart
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
Synergy Vision™ console AR-3200-0026
Synergy Vision Connect™ console AR-3200-0027
Synergy Visionary™ camera head AR-3210-0034
Synergy Vision camera head AR-3210-0035
Pano™ scope AR-3355-4050
Synergy Vision Connect integration software license AR-3200-1088
NanoNeedle Scope, 125 mm AR-3210-0043
NanoNeedle Scope, 180 mm AR-3210-0044
NanoNeedle Scope, 250 mm AR-3210-0045
Laser light source AR-3200-1018
32” Synergy Vision HDR surgical display AR-3250-3212
Synergy Vision tablet AR-3200-1016
Synergy Video cart, w/ boom, 120 V AR-3260-0001
References
1. Colasanti CA, Mercer NP, Garcia JV, Kerkhoffs GMMJ, Kennedy JG. In-office needle arthroscopy for the treatment of anterior
ankle impingement yields high patient satisfaction with high rates of return to work and sport. Arthroscopy. 2021;S0749-
8063(21)00848-3. doi:10.1016/j.arthro.2021.09.016